POLY-TUFF SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL

8550 W. Desert Inn Rd Suite 102-451 Las Vegas, NV 89117



Phone: (866) 977-8833 Fax: (800) 804-0182 Email: sales@polytuffus.com Web: www.polytuffus.com

POLYTUFF TECH-SERVICE AGREEMENT

I acknowledge that the manufacturer's representative, salesperson or technical service support person supplied by PolyTuff Systems, International present on the current or any future project(s) is solely for technical support purposes and to provide suggestions regarding the installation technique of the PolyTuff product and is not present to supervise the installation of the product.

I also acknowledge that the PolyTuff person supplied is not intended to be a project manager or to supervise the installation of the PolyTuff product. The decision whether to follow the suggestions of the PolyTuff's manufacturer's representative, salesperson or tech-service person is solely the responsibility of the contractor.

I acknowledge that all methods of installation of PolyTuff product (s) is solely the responsibility of the contractor in accordance with his project contract documents. The contractor holds PolyTuff Systems, International harmless for any workmanship defects in part or in whole installed or completed on the project.

I acknowledge that while a PolyTuff Tech-Service, Salesperson or Sales Representative is on-site, a full time Supervisor employed by the contractor will be present to learn the installation procedures. The contractor is fully responsible for the surface preparation and coating application during and after the PolyTuff Salesperson, Tech-Service person or Manufacturer's Representative is on the project site.

I also acknowledge that a material warranty supplied by PolyTuff Systems, International, it is not a workmanship warranty on the part of the PolyTuff Systems, International on any part or in whole of the application of the PolyTuff Product.

Acknowledged by:		General Contractor:	
	(contractor name and company)		(name and company)
Title:		Title:	
Date: _		Date:	

 $(Please\ returned\ signed\ and\ dated\ by\ an\ authorized\ personnel\ of\ the\ contractor\ to\ \underline{Robert@polytuffus.com}\ or\ txoffice@polytuffus.com)$